Pos. N.
1 102
2 115
3 98
4 116
5 91
6 194
7 118
8 96
9 89
10 112
11 121
12 113
13 87
14 86
15 108
16 105
17 95
18 119
19 92
20 70
21 107
22 94
23 106
24 99
25 101
26 103
27 104
28 111
29 117

TRIAL

Pilota
DOLCI FABRIZIO

CASELLI ALESSANDRO
DE SIENA CESARE
ALUFFI MAURIZIO

BOTTI ANGELO

PROIETTI SALV. DANIELE
PARDINI STEFANO
PAVONI ALESSANDRO
SERAFINI DARIO
TONACCI NANDO

ROSSI MASSIMILIANO
GHIO ALESSANDRO
CASTIELLO MARCO
GIORDANO ANDREA
BONANNI CESARE
VENANZANGELI ANDREA
CATENI MASSIMO

FELICI MARCO

ROSSI STEFANO
DEL GRANDE ANTONIO

PACE PIETRO

CASO FRANCESCO
VENANZANGELI PIETRO

TANI MASSIMO

PARIGI STEFANO
VIGNOZZI ALBERTO
SPAMPINATO WALTER
CIAMPOLILLO RINALDO
LAZZERI LEONARDO

Categoria
MASTER B
MASTER B
MASTER B
MASTER B
MASTER B
MASTER B
MASTER B
MASTER B
MASTER B
MASTER B
MASTER B
MASTER B
MASTER B
MASTER B
MASTER B
MASTER B
MASTER B
MASTER B
MASTER B
MASTER B
MASTER B
MASTER B
MASTER B
MASTER B
MASTER B
MASTER B
MASTER B
MASTER B
MASTER B

Moto Club
GUALDO TADINO
TRE VALLI

ALEF

TRE VALLI

TRE VALLI

TRE VALLI

LUCCA

NOCERA UMBRA
BULLDOG STELLA AZZURRA
MASSA SGASSA
TRE VALLI

MASSA SGASSA
ISERNIA

TRIAL CAVA
SPOLETO

97 SANTA RUFINA
CASTEL FIORENTINO
TRE VALLI
VECCHIO FAGGIO
VALLE PELIGNA
VALLE PELIGNA
NICO MARTINELLI
97 SANTA RUFINA
T. TEAM VALSAVIO
ALEF

ALEF
COLLEFERRO

97 S. RUFINA
LUCCA
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Moto 1G
GAS GAS
SCORPA
BETA
BETA
BETA
MONTESA
BETA
GAS GAS
MONTESA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
GAS GAS
BETA
BETA
SHERCO
GAS GAS
BETA
BETA
MONTESA
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
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14
10
10
14
17
18
17
16
16
19
19
20
17
31
26
23
18
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TOT.

12
13
13
15
16
17
17
18
21
23
25
26
27
27
32
35
39
40
41
41
41
43
44
45
47
47
49
57
61



